
RESTD

lender Notice

1. Sealed tenders are invited for allotted funds for whole financial yeat 202412025 ,

from reputed firm/authorized dealers for purchase/ repair/ Services of following items and

work. Detail of items and work is given below:-

a. Gen Store items

b. All type ofAnnual Training Grants

c. Electric lT Store all Type & Electronics

d. Stationary items, Training items & Gym Eqpts

e. Miscellaneous Trg aid items

f. Repalr / l\,4aintenance of Tra ning Facilities

g. Solar System / fitting & Fixture of Solar / PV l\ilodule etc

h. Renovation ltems

i. Constructionlvlaterial

Submission of last date & Time
Bid openinq date date & Time

24 Apt 2025 a|1000 Hours
24 Apt 2025 al1 100 Hours

3. lnterested sales/income tax registered firms are required to forward their quotation
to this office by 1000 hours 24 Apr 2025.This tender valid upto 30 Jun 2025. U ndersigned
has to accepurelect any offer

Sta:
Dated

Batra
01

si Camp
Apr 2425 C

n ASC

s
al

(

.L'

\"RESTD

2. Tender open ng date and time is as under -

/


